
Ken-Ton YMCA UPK Teacher Contact Information & Virtual Classroom Schedule (Beginning April 6, 2020)
Please contact the teacher for the link and password

Name Day Virtual Classroom Time E-mail Address Phone Number
Brianna Oryszak Thursday 9am - 10am boryszak@ymcabn.org 716-364-3815

Emily Adams Wednesday
9am - 10am - AM Class

2:30pm - 3:30pm - PM Class eadams@ymcabn.org 716-421-2175

Heather Francis Wednesday
10am - 11am - AM Class

1pm-2pm - PM Class hfrancis@ymcabn.org 716-390-7102
Janet Mason Friday 11am-12pm jmason@ymcabn.org 716-609-1448

Kaitlyn Piatek Monday
9am-10am - AM Class

12:30pm-1:30pm - PM Class kpiatek@ymcabn.org 716-421-2265

Kathleen McReynolds Monday
10:30am - 11:30am - AM Class

1:30pm - 2:30pm - PM Class kmcreynolds@ymcabn.org 716-390-2467

Kayla Lewandowski Tuesday
10:30am - 11:30am - AM Class

2pm - 3pm - PM Class klewandowski@ymcabn.org 716-225-7886

Sara Calabrese Thursday
10am - 11am - AM Class

2:30pm - 3:30pm - PM Class scalabrese@ymcabn.org 716-421-2171

Shelly Colwell Tuesday
9:30am - 10:30am - AM Class

1pm - 2pm - PM Class scolwell@ymcabn.org 716-364-5079
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